Sunday, June 9
4:00 p.m.
4:00 — 6:00 p.m.
5:30 — 6:45 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

10:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.
11:30 p.m.
Monday, June 10
7:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

7:45 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

Mo-Teen Leadership Conference

June 9-14, 2019

Registration
Youth Swim Check

Dinner

Sponsor Meeting

Welcome, Recreation & Music

Worship (Leadership Team)

Leadership Groups
Vespers

Home Groups
In Dorms

Lights Out

Breakfast
Keynote
Leadership Groups
Sponsor Meeting
Lunch
Siesta
Free Time
Dinner

Leadership Groups
Worship — All Groups

Small Groups

Vespers

Milk Barn
Pool
King Dining Hall
Library in Mabee
Building
Dishman Auditorium

Dishman Auditorium

Leadership Locations

Tennis Courts
(Rain location: River
Pavilion)

Dorm Housing

Dorm Housing

Dorm Housing

King Dining Hall
Dishman Auditorium
Leadership Locations

Library
King Dining Hall
Dorm Housing
Ranch

King Dining Hall
Leadership Locations

TBA (Rain Location:
Dishman Auditorium)

Small Group Locations

Tennis Courts
(Rain location: River
Pavilion)



10:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.
11:30 p.m.
Tuesday, June 11
7:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

7:15 p.m.
8:15 p.m.

10:30 p.m.

11:00 p.m.
11:30 p.m.
12:00 a.m.
Wednesday, June 12
7:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

Home Groups
In Dorms

Lights Out

Breakfast
Keynote
Leadership Groups
Sponsor Meeting
Lunch
Siesta
Small Group
Free Time
Dinner

Leadership Groups
Worship — All Groups

Ropes
Vespers

Home Groups
In Dorms

Lights Out

Breakfast
Keynote
Leadership Groups
Sponsor Meeting
Lunch
Siesta
Rec Event

Free Time

BBQ with Leadership Group

Dorm Housing
Dorm Housing

Dorm Housing

King Dining Hall
Dishman Auditorium
Leadership Locations

Library
King Dining Hall
Dorm Housing
Small Group Locations
Ranch

King Dining Hall

Leadership Locations

TBA (Rain Location:
Dishman Auditorium)

Ropes Course
Chapel on the Hill
(Rain location: River
Pavilion)
Dorm Housing

Dorm Housing

Dorm Housing

King Dining Hall
Dishman Auditorium
Leadership Locations

Library
King Dining Hall
Dorm Housing
TBA
Ranch

Pecan Grove/ River



6:30 p.m.

7:45 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

10:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.
11:30 p.m.
Thursday, June 13

7:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

11:00 2.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

10:45 p.m.

11:15 p.m.
11:30 p.m.
12:00 a.m.
Friday, June 14

7:30 a.m.

Worship

Leadership Group
Small Groups

Vespers

Home Groups
In Dorms

Lights Out

Breakfast
Keynote
Leadership Groups
Small Group
Sponsor Meeting
Lunch
Siesta
Free Time
Dinner

Leadership Groups
Worship — All Groups

Small Groups

Rec Event/S’mores

Vespers

Home Groups
In Dorms

Lights Out

Breakfast

TBA (Rain Location:
Dishman Auditorium)

Leadership Locations

Small Group Locations
Tennis Courts
(Rain location: River
Pavilion)

Dorm Housing
Dorm Housing

Dorm Housing

King Dining Hall
Dishman Auditorium
Leadership Locations

Small Group Locations
Library
King Dining Hall
Dorm Housing
Ranch

King Dining Hall

Leadership Locations

TBA (Rain Location:
Dishman Auditorium)

Small Group Locations

River Pavilion
(Rain: Dishman
Auditorium)

Tennis Courts
(Rain: Dishman
Auditorium)

Dorm Housing
Dorm Housing

Dorm Housing

King Dining Hall



Affirm & Evaluation in Leadership

8:30 a.m. Leadership Locations
Groups
Chapel on the Hill
9:30 a.m. Communion Commissioning Service (Rain: Dishman

Auditorium)



