Mo-Teen Leadership Conference June 9-14, 2019

Sunday, June 9		
4:00 p.m.	Registration	Milk Barn
4:00 – 6:00 p.m.	Youth Swim Check	Pool
5:30 – 6:45 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
6:30 p.m.	Sponsor Meeting	Library in Mabee Building
7:00 p.m.	Welcome, Recreation & Music	Dishman Auditorium
7:45 p.m.	Worship (Leadership Team)	Dishman Auditorium
8:30 p.m.	Leadership Groups	Leadership Locations
10:00 p.m.	Vespers	Tennis Courts (Rain location: River Pavilion)
10:30 p.m.	Home Groups	Dorm Housing
11:00 p.m.	In Dorms	Dorm Housing
11:30 p.m.	Lights Out	Dorm Housing
Monday, June 10		
7:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30 a.m.	Keynote	Dishman Auditorium
9:45 a.m.	Leadership Groups	Leadership Locations
12:00 p.m.	Sponsor Meeting	Library
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00 p.m.	Siesta	Dorm Housing
2:00 p.m.	Free Time	Ranch
5:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
6:30 p.m.	Leadership Groups	Leadership Locations
7:45 p.m.	Worship – All Groups	TBA (Rain Location: Dishman Auditorium)
8:45 p.m.	Small Groups	Small Group Locations
10:00 p.m.	Vespers	Tennis Courts (Rain location: River Pavilion)

10:30 p.m.	Home Groups	Dorm Housing
11:00 p.m.	In Dorms	Dorm Housing
11:30 p.m.	Lights Out	Dorm Housing
Tuesday, June 11	Ü	
7:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30 a.m.	Keynote	Dishman Auditorium
9:45 a.m.	Leadership Groups	Leadership Locations
12:00 p.m.	Sponsor Meeting	Library
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00 p.m.	Siesta	Dorm Housing
2:00 p.m.	Small Group	Small Group Locations
3:00 p.m.	Free Time	Ranch
5:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
6:15 p.m.	Leadership Groups	Leadership Locations
7:15 p.m.	Worship – All Groups	TBA (Rain Location: Dishman Auditorium)
8:15 p.m.	Ropes	Ropes Course
10:30 p.m.	Vespers	Chapel on the Hill (Rain location: River Pavilion)
11:00 p.m.	Home Groups	Dorm Housing
11:30 p.m.	In Dorms	Dorm Housing
12:00 a.m.	Lights Out	Dorm Housing
Wednesday, June 12		
7:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:30 a.m.	Keynote	Dishman Auditorium
10:30 a.m.	Leadership Groups	Leadership Locations
12:30 p.m.	Sponsor Meeting	Library
12:30 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:15 p.m.	Siesta	Dorm Housing
2:15 p.m.	Rec Event	TBA
3:15 p.m.	Free Time	Ranch
5:30 p.m.	BBQ with Leadership Group	Pecan Grove/ River

6:30 p.m.	Worship	TBA (Rain Location: Dishman Auditorium)
7:45 p.m.	Leadership Group	Leadership Locations
8:45 p.m.	Small Groups	Small Group Locations
10:00 p.m.	Vespers	Tennis Courts (Rain location: River Pavilion)
10:30 p.m.	Home Groups	Dorm Housing
11:00 p.m.	In Dorms	Dorm Housing
11:30 p.m.	Lights Out	Dorm Housing
Thursday, June 13		
7:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30 a.m.	Keynote	Dishman Auditorium
9:45 a.m.	Leadership Groups	Leadership Locations
11:00 a.m.	Small Group	Small Group Locations
12:00 p.m.	Sponsor Meeting	Library
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
12:45 p.m.	Siesta	Dorm Housing
2:00 p.m.	Free Time	Ranch
5:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
6:30 p.m.	Leadership Groups	Leadership Locations
8:00 p.m.	Worship – All Groups	TBA (Rain Location: Dishman Auditorium)
8:45 p.m.	Small Groups	Small Group Locations
9:00 p.m.	Rec Event/S'mores	River Pavilion (Rain: Dishman Auditorium)
10:45 p.m.	Vespers	Tennis Courts (Rain: Dishman Auditorium)
11:15 p.m.	Home Groups	Dorm Housing
11:30 p.m.	In Dorms	Dorm Housing
12:00 a.m.	Lights Out	Dorm Housing
Friday, June 14		
7:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall

8:30 a.m.	Affirm & Evaluation in Leadership Groups	Leadership Locations
9:30 a.m.	Communion Commissioning Service	Chapel on the Hill (Rain: Dishman Auditorium)